48
Drilling
DIA. WORK L TOTAL L Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAISDS4160 4mm 100mm 160mm £4.19 £5.03
FAISDS5110 5mm 50mm 110mm £2.38 £2.86
FAISDS5160 5mm 100mm 160mm £2.98 £3.58
FAISDS5210 5mm 150mm 210mm £4.58 £5.50
FAISDS55110 5.5mm 50mm 110mm £2.78 £3.34
FAISDS55160 5.5mm 100mm 160mm £2.98 £3.58
FAISDS55210 5.5mm 150mm 210mm £4.58 £5.50
FAISDS6110 6mm 50mm 110mm £2.98 £3.58
FAISDS6160 6mm 100mm 160mm £3.25 £3.90
FAISDS6210 6mm 150mm 210mm £4.62 £5.54
FAISDS6310 6mm 250mm 310mm £6.80 £8.16
FAISDS65110 6.5mm 50mm 110mm £3.58 £4.30
FAISDS65160 6.5mm 100mm 160mm £3.58 £4.30
FAISDS65310 6.5mm 250mm 310mm £6.94 £8.33
FAISDS7110 7mm 50mm 110mm £2.98 £3.58
FAISDS7160 7mm 100mm 160mm £3.07 £3.68
FAISDS8160 8mm 100mm 160mm £3.20 £3.84
FAISDS8210 8mm 150mm 210mm £3.96 £4.75
FAISDS8260 8mm 200mm 260mm £4.68 £5.62
FAISDS10160 10mm 100mm 160mm £3.42 £4.10
FAISDS10210 10mm 150mm 210mm £4.39 £5.27
FAISDS10260 10mm 200mm 260mm £4.97 £5.96
FAISDS10410 10mm 350mm 400mm £7.03 £8.44
FAISDS12160 12mm 100mm 160mm £4.17 £5.00
FAISDS12210 12mm 150mm 210mm £4.92 £5.90
FAISDS12260 12mm 200mm 260mm £5.25 £6.30
FAISDS12410 12mm 350mm 410mm £7.22 £8.66
FAISDS12460 12mm 390mm 460mm £10.03 £12.04
FAISDS12610 12mm 550mm 610mm £15.01 £18.01
SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bits
DIA. WORK L TOTAL L Ex VAT Inc VAT
FAISDS13160 13mm 100mm 160mm £4.97 £5.96
FAISDS13260 13mm 200mm 260mm £6.46 £7.75
FAISDS14160 14mm 100mm 160mm £5.28 £6.34
FAISDS14200 14mm 125mm 200mm £5.89 £7.07
FAISDS14260 14mm 200mm 260mm £6.42 £7.70
FAISDS14460 14mm 390mm 460mm £10.62 £12.74
FAISDS14610 14mm 550mm 610mm £16.01 £19.21
FAISDS16160 16mm 90mm 160mm £6.43 £7.72
FAISDS16210 16mm 150mm 210mm £7.75 £9.30
FAISDS16260 16mm 200mm 260mm £10.48 £12.58
FAISDS16410 16mm 350mm 410mm £11.98 £14.38
FAISDS16610 16mm 550mm 610mm £18.57 £22.28
FAISDS18210 18mm 150mm 210mm £13.49 £16.19
FAISDS18340 18mm 270mm 340mm £17.64 £21.17
FAISDS18410 18mm 350mm 410mm £23.04 £27.65
FAISDS20210 20mm 150mm 210mm £16.01 £19.21
FAISDS20410 20mm 350mm 410mm £24.60 £29.52
FAISDS20600 20mm 535mm 600mm £32.98 £39.58
FAISDS201000 20mm 885mm 1000mm £47.14 £56.57
FAISDS22260 22mm 200mm 260mm £22.27 £26.72
FAISDS22410 22mm 350mm 410mm £26.43 £31.72
FAISDS24410 24mm 350mm 410mm £30.08 £36.10
FAISDS25260 25mm 200mm 260mm £30.02 £36.02
FAISDS25410 25mm 350mm 410mm £34.08 £40.90
FAISDS25610 25mm 550mm 610mm £36.59 £43.91
The sizes shown in the tables represent the drill diameter
followed by the working length and the overall length in mm.
SDS Plus Masonry Bits
These high performance tungsten carbide tipped drill bits fit into ‘SDS
Plus’ chucks which provide a secure non-slip grip that transmits maximum
power and impact for rotary percussion drilling. SDS Plus, ensures
maximum power transmission due to its unique fluted shaft. The SDS
Plus system also enables faster changing of drills using a quick release
keyless chuck. For use in bricks, concrete containing aggregates, marble
and hard stone and other hard masonry materials.
Precision
machined
SDS shank
SDS DRILLS
An SDS (Special Direct System) drill
utilises a unique type of chuck that
does not require any tightening. The
special SDS drill bits simply slot into
place and are held until released.
They come in two standard shank
sizes: SDS Plus (10mm) and SDS
Max (18mm).
SDS plus is the most commonly
used system on many lightweight
rotary fixing hammers up to 5kg in
weight. Chisel and points with SDS
shanks are also available within the
Faithfull range for use with drills
that feature a roto-stop function
enabling the drill to be used for light
demolition or chasing work.